Technische Spezifikationen : Ref, 5469

Frequenzbereich
Ausgange-Anzahl
Eingadnge/Frequenzbande
##

Durchgangsdampfung W2
Durchgangsdampfung W3
Durchgangsdampfung W4
Durchgangsdampfung W5
Durchgangsdampfung W6
Entkopplung

Steckern

Spannung Max.

Max. Stromaufnahme

DC Durchlass

MHz 5...2400
6
TERR
dB 14
dB 14
dB 12
dB 12
dB 13
dB 13
dB >28
"EasyF"-Anschluss
\% 40
mA 300
Aus.OEin.

SAT
14
14
12
12
11
11

>28
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